
We are leading name engaged as Exporter, Supplier, Trader, Importer and Retailer of wide range of 

Computer Parts, Crimping Tools, Electrical Panels & Distribution Box, Electronic Component Cleaner 

and Fault Locators etc...

Optical Network Unit 
(HG8321R)

Single Band Ont Inet SC-PC Patch Cord

Fiber Optic Tool Kit INF -7100 Optical Time 
Domain Reflectometer

Metal Inf-0A1 Optical 
Fiber Cleaver
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About Info Fiber Solutions Private Limited

Info Fibre Solutions Private Limited

Established in the year 2018, we at Info Fibre Solutions Private Limited are a corporation/limited liability 

company. We are based in Gautam Buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, and are a top player in the fibre optics 

business. We offer a broad range of high-quality products, including fibre cutters, fibre SM media converters, 

FTTH drop cable strippers, and digital OTDRs. As a renowned exporter and importer, we are making orders 

all over the world. We are based in Noida, Uttar Pradesh, India.

Focused on quality

Our commitment to quality and compliance with industry standards has permitted us to imprison a significant 

share of the Indian fibre optics market. It is about to confirm a market stand for reliability among buyers and 

distributors. Our strategic approach focuses on regular innovation, active customer appointments, and 

trustworthy partnerships with manufacturers.

At Info Fibre Solutions Private Limited, commitment to superiority means delivering the highest quality 

services through a team of experienced professionals. We make sure for the accuracy, timeliness, and 

lucrative solutions for our clients. We focus on fostering long-lasting partnerships, and all are made 

according to the special goals and needs of the customers.

The company is professionally managed by Mr. Ajay Mourya, Manager. He is motivating the team to get a 

better reputation in the industry. Look ahead with better growth and financial empowerment with Info Fibre 

Solution’s dedicated expertise and promise to excellence.
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Factsheet

Basic Information

Nature of Business : Exporter / Supplier / Trader / Importer / Retailer

Contact Person : Mr. Ajay Mourya

Registered Address : B-64, Basement, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh

Total Number of Employees : 20 - 50

Year of Establishment : 2018

Legal Status of Firm : Corporation/Limited Liability Company
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ST-UPC/APC Fiber 
Connector

SC-UPC/APC Simplex 
Fiber Optic Connector

SC-UPC/APC Duplex 
Fiber Optic Connector

SC/PC AND SC/APC 
Duplex Single Mode 

Adaper

SC/PC AND SC/APC 
Simplexs Single Mode 

Adapter

LC-UPC/APC Simplex 
Fiber Optic Connector

Fiber Optic Connectors
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XFP 10G SR SFP DOM 
Sfp Optical Transceiver

QSFP-40G LR4 DOM 
SFP Module

Aoc Sfp Module 100g 
Smdf 40km

25G SFP28 SR 100m 
Sfp Optical Transceiver

25G CWDM SFP28 LR 
10km Sfp Optical 

Transceiver

1G GPON SFP Sfp 
Optical Transceiver

Network Transceivers
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Single Band Ont A&T XPON ONU 
(INF881)

INF771/ GPON ONU

HG8321R / HG8310C 
XPON ONU

F670L GPON Dual Band 
Router

F660 GPON Single Band 
ONT

Router
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24 Fiber Optic Splice Tray 1G SFP MM Dual Fiber 
Media Converter

1G Bidi SFP Sm Single 
Fiber Converter

12 Fiber Optic Splice Tray 10/100/1000 Mbps Dual 
Fiber MM Media 

Converter

10/100 Mbps Single 
Fiber SM Media 

Converter

Fibre Optic Components
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CFS-3 Fiber Stripper Universal crimping Tool Fiber Universal Stripping 
Tool

FTTH Drop Cable 
Stripper

Dual Modular Crimping 
Tool

Drop Fiber Cable Stripper

Crimping Tools
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Optical Fiber Identifier Metal Inf-0A1 Optical 
Fiber Cleaver

Live Optical Fiber 
Identifier

INF-AT4-RS 6-Motor 
Core Fiber Splice 

Machine

Green Optical Fiber 
Cleaver

Fiber Optic Splicing 
Machine

Fiber Optic Splice
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Fiber Optic Cable Slitter 40g 1.5mtr AOC Cable 2 Core Flat Drop Fiber 
Optic Cable

12 Color 1.5mtr LC/APC 
Fiber Optic Pigtail

10G 1.5mtr AOC Cable 1 Core Flat Drop Fiber 
Optic Cable

Fiber Optic Cables
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4 Port FTTH Optical 
Termination Boxes

24 Port FTTH Outdoor 
Wall Mounted Optical 

Terminal Box

2 Port FFTH Optical 
Terminal Box

16 Port FTTH Standard 
Design Optical Terminal 

Box

12 Port FTTH New 
Design Optical Terminal 

Box

Terminal Boxes
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INF -7100 Optical Time 
Domain Reflectometer

INF -5100 Optical Time 
Domain Reflectometer

INF -4100 Optical Time 
Domain Reflectometer

INF -3100 Optical Time 
Domain Reflectometer

Refractometer
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MA5608T /MA5800 16 
Port OLT

C320|C300 16 Port 
GPON OLT

8+2 POR Switches

16 Port OLT Card

Router, Cables & Networking Devices
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Info Fiber Solutions Private Limited
Contact Person : Mr. Ajay Mourya

B-64, Basement, Gautam Buddha Nagar

08048402630

sales05@infofiber.in

https://www.exportersindia.com/info-fiber-solutions

Contact Us
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